ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

4/28/2022 RMP22-003359 62 MEIJER TRAFFIC STOP
4/28/2022 RMP22-003360 2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/28/2022 RMP22-003361 5005 NEWPORT DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022 RMP22-003362 3315 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022 RMP22-003363 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022 4738 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 RMP22-003364 2403 FULLE ST DISORDERLY CONDUCT REPORT WITH ARREST
4/28/2022 RMP22-003365 4003 RAVEN LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/28/2022 SI;PROX LOC:4702 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 2506 YARROW LN AMBULANCE CALL
4/28/2022 APPROX LOC:4850 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN PKWY
4/28/2022 2710 NORTHAMPTON DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 2710 NORTHAMPTON DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 4724 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 4724 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 4702 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 4700 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 1600 GOLF RD ELEVATOR CALL
4/28/2022 2300 BLUEBIRD LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022 RMP22-003366 2121 EUCLID AVE PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
4/28/2022 2600 PLUM GROVE RD ALARM
4/28/2022 800 ROHLWING RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/28/2022 RMP22-003367 2121 EUCLID AVE PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
4/28/2022 1759 CALIFORNIA AVE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

5/2/2022 7:22:40 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/28/2022

4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022

4/28/2022
4/28/2022

4/28/2022

4/28/2022

4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022

4/28/2022

4/28/2022

4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022

RMP22-003368

RMP22-003369
RMP22-003370

RMP22-003371

RMP22-003372

RMP22-003374

RMP22-003375

RMP22-003377
RMP22-003378

4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2101 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC: 2976
QUENTIN RD

3401 WELLINGTON CT
APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

3106 KIRCHOFF RD

112 HEATHER CT
2100 MARTIN LN
900 CARNEGIE ST

WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

APPROX LOC:4956
ALGONQUIN PKWY

MEACHAM RD /
WOODCLIFF CT

APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3500 FREMONT ST
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
4180 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

GROVE RD

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
MOTORIST ASSIST

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

5/2/2022 7:22:40 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/28/2022 RMP22-003380 2059 HICKS RD UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
4/28/2022 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
4/28/2022 RMP22-003383 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/28/2022 4732 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
4/28/2022 4023 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL
4/28/2022 RMP22-003384 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  SUSPICIOUS NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
4/28/2022 RMP22-003385 2850 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/2/2022 7:22:40 AM



