



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/28/2022	RMP22-003359	62 MEIJER	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/28/2022	RMP22-003360	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/28/2022	RMP22-003361	5005 NEWPORT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003362	3315 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003363	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003364	2403 FULLE ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/28/2022	RMP22-003365	4003 RAVEN LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4702 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		2506 YARROW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		2710 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		2710 NORTHAMPTON DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR CALL	
4/28/2022		2300 BLUEBIRD LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003366	2121 EUCLID AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
4/28/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	
4/28/2022		800 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022	RMP22-003367	2121 EUCLID AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
4/28/2022		1759 CALIFORNIA AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/28/2022	RMP22-003368	4850 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003369	2101 HICKS RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003370	APPROX LOC: 2976 QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
4/28/2022	RMP22-003371	3401 WELLINGTON CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003372	3106 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/28/2022		112 HEATHER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022		2100 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022		900 CARNEGIE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022	RMP22-003374	WB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4956 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003375	MEACHAM RD / WOODCLIFF CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022	RMP22-003377	3500 FREMONT ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/28/2022	RMP22-003378	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/28/2022	RMP22-003380	2059 HICKS RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003383	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/28/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2022	RMP22-003384	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2022	RMP22-003385	2850 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT